SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL
Sealing Sheet Made from Impregnated Graphite
with Perforated Stainless Steel Sheet Reinforcement
Examples:
Determination of maximum
permissible gasket pressure
under service conditions �BO:
Specified: 300°C      140 N/mm2

SIGRAFLEX UNIVERSAL sheets are available
in the following dimensions with the stated
type designations. On request, the sheets
can also be supplied in the dimensions of
1000 x 1000 mm.
Outside dimensions Types
1500 x 1500 x 1.0 mm V10010C21
1500 x 1500 x 1.5 mm V15010C21
1500 x 1500 x 2.0 mm V20010C21
1500 x 1500 x 3.0 mm V30010C21
Typical order
Ash content of graphite <_ 2.0 %
Bulk density of graphite 1.0 g/cm3
Thickness 3.0 mm
Length 1500 mm
Width 1500 mm
1500 x 1500 x 3.0 mm V30010C21
This information is based on our
present state of knowledge and is
intended to provide general notes on
our products and their uses.
It should therefore not be construed as
guaranteeing specific properties of
the products described or their
suitability for a particular application.
Any existing industrial property
rights must be observed. The quality
of our products is guaranteed under
our “General Conditions of Sale”.
10 2005/1 6NÄ Printed in Germany
Expanded Graphite
SGL TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 18
86405 Meitingen/Germany
Phone +49 8271 83-2276
Fax +49 8271 83-2419
® registered trademarks of
SGL Carbon Group companies
Product survey
Product Characteristics Recommended applications
SIGRAFLEX® FOIL ▲ Flexible, -250°C to approx. 500°C, briefly up to 900°C;
F..... continuous for compressed packings, spiral-wound and kamm-
C / Z / APX profile gaskets
SIGRAFLEX® STANDARD ■ Unreinforced, Large segmented gaskets; enamel or glass flanges;
L.....CI impregnated highly corrosive media
SIGRAFLEX® ECONOMY ■ Reinforced with Pumps; fittings; gas; offshore;
V.....C4 bonded s/s foil waste gas pipelines
SIGRAFLEX® UNIVERSAL ■ Reinforced with Pipework and vessels in the chemical and
V.....C2I perforated petrochemical industries and in power stations